
311 Walter Czarnecki 22 3,095 0 1 0

312 J D Gibbs 11 3,082 -13 -13 4 2

313 Gene Haas 41 3,077 -18 -5 5 2

314 J D Gibbs 19 3,076 -19 -1 6 2

315 Tony Stewart 4 3,071 -24 -5 2 -3

316 Roger Penske 2 3,071 -24 0 8 2

317 Rick Hendrick 24 3,071 -24 0 7 0

318 Barney Visser 78 3,070 -25 -1 3 -5

319 Joe Gibbs 18 3,064 -31 -6 10 1

3110 Richard Childress 31 3,062 -33 -2 9 -1

3111 Rick Hendrick 88 3,039 -56 -23 11 0

3112 Joe Gibbs 20 3,035 -60 -4 12 0

3113 Felix Sabates 1 2,154 -941 -881 13 0

3114 Jeff Gordon 48 2,134 -961 -20 14 0

3115 Richard Childress 27 2,109 -986 -25 15 0

3116 Rob Kauffman 15 2,086 -1,009 -23 16 0

3117 Richard Petty 43 821 -2,274 -1,265 17 0

3118 Linda Hendrick 5 811 -2,284 -10 18 0

3119 Chip Ganassi 42 785 -2,310 -26 19 0

3120 Jack Roush 16 753 -2,342 -32 20 0

3121 Richard Childress 3 688 -2,407 -65 21 0

3122 Bob Germain 13 672 -2,423 -16 22 0

3123 Tad Geschickter 47 645 -2,450 -27 23 0

3124 Tony Stewart 10 644 -2,451 -1 24 0

3125 John Henry 17 623 -2,472 -21 27 2

3126 Richard Petty 9 614 -2,481 -9 26 0

3127 Margaret Haas 14 608 -2,487 -6 25 -2

3128 John Henry 6 578 -2,517 -30 28 0

3129 Michael Waltrip 55 568 -2,527 -10 29 0

3130 Harry Scott Jr. 51 504 -2,591 -64 30 0

3131 Bob Jenkins 35 463 -2,632 -41 31 0

3132 Brad Jenkins 38 458 -2,637 -5 32 0

3133 Jerry Freeze 34 413 -2,682 -45 34 1

3134 Michael Hillman 40 411 -2,684 -2 33 -1

3135 Joe Falk 33 383 -2,712 -28 37 2

3136 Tommy Baldwin 7 377 -2,718 -6 35 -1

3137 Ron Devine 83 373 -2,722 -4 36 -1

3138 Harry Scott Jr. 46 323 -2,772 -50 38 0

1639 Glen Wood 21 271 -2,824 -52 41 2

3140 Ron Devine 23 268 -2,827 -3 39 -1

3141 Mike Curb 98 254 -2,841 -14 40 -1

3142 Archie St Hilaire 32 237 -2,858 -17 42 0

3143 Anthony Marlowe 26 194 -2,901 -43 43 0

1744 Bob Leavine 95 176 -2,919 -18 44 0

3145 Jay Robinson 62 99 -2,996 -77 45 0

546 Rick Hendrick 25 89 -3,006 -10 46 0

447 John Cohen 44 12 -3,083 -77 47 0

448 Jay Robinson 66 8 -3,087 -4 48 0

1349 Curtis Key Sr. 30 6 -3,089 -2 49 0

450 Robby Benton 129 0 -3,095 -6 51 1

251 Sandy Hillman 139 0 -3,095 0 50 -1
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